94
Square section High Load aluminium truss with 52 cm
long sides. It is diagonalized on all faces and is provided
with an aluminium fork connection. It shows great
versatility in use both as a tower (Maxitower 52) and
as a span.
Anti-torsion
QL52A
Chords A
Extruded tube Ø 50 x 4 mm
EN AW-6082 T6
Diagonals B
Extruded tube Ø 30 x 3 mm
EN AW-6082 T6
Ends C
Aluminium forks connector
EN AW-W6082 T6
Connection systems
KHLP: cylindrical pin + safety R-clip
520
470
C
A
B
Gates and accessories
code cm kg
QL52050A 52 x 52 x 50 12.30
QL52100A 52 x 52 x 100 16.70
QL52130A 52 x 52 x 130 19.20
QL52200A 52 x 52 x 200 26.70
QL52250A 52 x 52 x 250 34.00
QL52300A 52 x 52 x 300 36.60
Linear elements
code cm kg
FL52047P 52 x 47 x 5 4.4
FL52059P 52 x 59 x 5 4.7